B176
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Focusing Lenses
fθ Lenses
Objectives
Expanders
Others

[mm]
Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge Thickness
te
[mm]
Center Thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal length
fb
[mm]
Centration
[ ′ ]
DL-15-20PNIR φ15 19.9 6.6 9.5 14.7 <3
DL-15-25PNIR φ15 25.0 5.8 8.1 20.6 <3
DL-15-30PNIR φ15 30.1 5.6 7.4 26.0 <3
DL-15-50PNIR φ15 50.2 4.9 5.9 46.8 <3
DL-25-30PNIR φ25 30.0 10.8 16.3 21.4 <3
DL-25-40PNIR φ25 40.1 9.3 13.2 32.8 <3
DL-25-50PNIR φ25 50.2 8.5 11.6 43.8 <3
DL-25-100PNIR φ25 100.4 7.2 8.7 95.1 <3
Compatible Optic Mounts
LHF-15S, -25S